
Qty.No.

PARTS LIST:  FITG 2080 001

DESCRIPTION

FITG 2080 00_

 COPYRIGHT 2007 PORTER ATHLETIC, INC.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
INSF 00116 077

7-1-2007

Porter Athletic, Inc.
2500 South 25th Avenue, Broadview, IL U.S.A., 60155

Toll Free: (888) 277-7778 • Phone: (708) 338-2000 • Fax: (708) 338-2060
w.w.w.porter-ath.com

R

4 3/8" HEX NUTHDWE 03002 0E0

36

38

2 HDWE 05004 0E0

2 PLATE WASHERHDWE 55011 0E039

36

37

38

39

36

37

38

39

35
CUT THREADED ROD IN-FIELD AS REQUIRED

35 1 3/8" THREADED ROD x 12" Lg.HDWE 58089 000
3/8" FLAT WASHER

This package contains the fittings required to suspend a No. 2080 1 5
16" diameter top tube from the roof 

structure, when the curtain is parallel or at a right-angle to the roof structure.

1 XCUR 67507 00012 BAND HANGER (For 15
16" Dia. Tube)

37 4 3/8" LOCK WASHERHDWE 04002 0E0

Qty.No.

PARTS LIST:  FITG 2080 002

DESCRIPTION

4 3/8" HEX NUTHDWE 03002 0E0

36

38

2 HDWE 05004 0E0

2 PLATE WASHERHDWE 55011 0E039

35 1 3/8" THREADED ROD x 6" Lg.HDWE 58143 0E0
3/8" FLAT WASHER

1 XCUR 67507 00012 BAND HANGER (For 15
16" Dia. Tube)

37 4 3/8" LOCK WASHERHDWE 04002 0E0

37

38

12

37

38


	Model

